

BID				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Performance Construction and		Martam Constructon, Inc.		Holliday Sewer and Water Construction		Acqua Contractors		Gerardi Sewer Water		Alamp Concrete Contractors	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Storm Sewers, Class A, Type 1 12"	FOOT	2370	\$ 90.00	\$ 213,300.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 165,900.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 227,520.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 284,400.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 331,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 355,500.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 270,180.00
2	Storm Sewers, Class A, Type 1 15"	FOOT	1120	\$ 110.00	\$ 123,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 95,200.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 116,480.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 163,520.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 128,800.00
3	Storm Sewers, Class A, Type 1 18"	FOOT	10	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 1,780.00
4	Storm Sewers, Class A, Type 1 24"	FOOT	815	\$ 200.00	\$ 163,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 101,875.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 112,470.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 195,600.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 156,480.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 183,375.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 145,885.00
5	Storm Sewers, Class A, Type 1 30"	FOOT	181	\$ 210.00	\$ 38,010.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 25,340.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 30,408.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 54,300.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 38,372.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 45,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 45,250.00
6	Storm Sewer Removal, 12"	FOOT	2510	\$ 16.00	\$ 40,160.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,510.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,080.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 30,120.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,060.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,510.00
7	Storm Sewer Removal, 15"	FOOT	1210	\$ 17.00	\$ 20,570.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,470.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,210.00
8	Storm Sewer Removal, 18"	FOOT	84	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 210.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 84.00
9	Storm Sewer Removal, 24"	FOOT	885	\$ 19.00	\$ 16,815.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,212.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 21,240.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,125.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 885.00
10	Storm Sewer Removal, 30"	FOOT	181	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,982.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 543.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,896.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,430.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,715.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,525.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 181.00
11	Storm Structure Removal and Replacement, Type A	EACH	16	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 71,360.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 116,000.00
12	Storm Structure Removal and Replacement, Type C	EACH	42	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 112,560.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 184,800.00
13	Trench Backfill	CU YD	775	\$ 55.00	\$ 42,625.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 42,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 19,375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,750.00
14	Disposal of Debris and Excavated or Removed Materials	CU YD	775	\$ 25.00	\$ 19,375.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 19,375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,750.00
15	PCC Driveway Pavement Remove and Replace	SQ YD	355	\$ 115.00	\$ 40,825.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 37,275.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 42,245.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 53,250.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 54,315.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 47,925.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 44,375.00
16	Bituminous Concrete Driveway Remove and Replace	SQ YD	930	\$ 67.00	\$ 62,310.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 52,080.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 51,150.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 79,050.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 33,480.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 65,100.00
17	Sod (Special)	SQ YD	1623	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,460.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,460.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 35,706.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,460.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 35,706.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,460.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 38,952.00
18	Class D Patch, 6"	SQ YD	102	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 14,688.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 16,626.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,160.00
19	Portland Cement Concrete Shoulder Removal	FOOT	108	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,944.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 864.00
20	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 Abutting Existing Pavement (Special)	FOOT	108	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,968.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 8,424.00
21	Concrete Depressed Curb (Typical)	FOOT	90	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00
22	Tree and Brush Removal (Special)	UNIT	40	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00
23	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LSUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 37,504.50	\$ 37,504.50	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 29,728.00	\$ 29,728.00	\$ 70,980.00	\$ 70,980.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 414,000.00	\$ 414,000.00
24	Mailbox Removal, Relocation, and Replacement	EACH	46	\$ 400.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,500.00
25	Storm sewers Class A, type 1 12" (Special)	EACH	140	\$ 140.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 17,080.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 17,500.00
26	Storm Sewers class A type 1 15" (Special)	EACH	90	\$ 146.00	\$ 13,140.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 11,790.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 13,140.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 12,420.00
27	Storm Sewers Class A type 1 18" (special)	EACH	90	\$ 152.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 16,200.00
28	Storm Sewers Class A type 1 24" (special)	EACH	70	\$ 192.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 13,790.00
29	Storm Sewers, PVC 6" (special)	EACH	275	\$ 88.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 25,850.00
Grand Total				\$1,137,804.00		\$828,187.00		\$1,117,478.00		\$1,349,000.00		\$1,400,000.00		\$1,493,250.00		\$1,598,400.00	
As Read						\$828,187.00		\$1,117,478.00		\$1,349,000.00		\$1,400,000.00		\$1,493,250.00		\$1,598,400.00	

Lowest Bidder